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Ostthiringen Tour 2007 Rahmenprogramm
Ergebnis - Senioren 2

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:

Runden:
Siegerzeit:

Nr.
90
88
52
66
84
64
76
82
80
79
51
55
89
65
81
85
53
56
57
74
83
77
69
73
70
72
91
75
87
59
61
86

Name
Lastowsky
Ruhmer
Kunath
Slavik
Baumgarten
Heuser

Pfeil
Konstabel
Knauer
Mdller
Hasselbarth
GroRRegger
Zwingenberger
Ruzicka
Dohlus
Dorfer
Hecht
Kruger
Grinelt
Wdrner
Neumeister
Kron
Weiershauser
Gehret
Bock
Rubling, Dr.
Gatz

Otto
Pieruschka
Kihn
Kowalewsky
Gessner

Vorname
Matthias
Thomas
Torsten
Viktor
Toralf
Heiko
Michael
Holger
Ernst
Heiko
Frank
Marco
Mike
Martin
Edgar
Steffen
Uwe
Gunnar
Heiko
Markus
Uwe
Thomas
Frank
Peter
Jargen
Uwe
Holger
Frank
Roger
Jens
Johannes
Martin

29.04.2007 -

29.4.2007
Greiz

SSV Gera 1990 e.V. und 1.RSV 1886 Greiz e.V.

10 Rd. /67 km
01:43:36

Verein

RC Wendelstein

RSV Wolfen

Masters DKV Team Neff

RV 1899 Kassel

VFL Wolfsburg

HRC Hannover

RV Blitz Spich

HRC Wernigerode/ Team Corratec
RC Germania WeilRenburg

RFV Die Léwen Weimar

Masters DKV Team Neff

Masters DKV Team Neff

SC DHfK Leipzig

RC Pfeil Hof

RC Wendelstein/ Team BGU-Lugato
RV Zwenkau/ Team Speiche Leipzig
Masters DKV Team Neff

Masters DKV Team Neff

RC Gera 92

RSC Marktredwitz

HRC Wernigerode/ Team Corratec
RMV Strullendorf

RV 1899 Kassel

RSC Marktredwitz

Team Laura Lauingen

AC Leipzig

RSG Hannover

VC Neuwied/ Chaka-Meif3-Team

RV Zwenkau/ Team Speiche Leipzig
SV Aufbau Altenburg

RC Charlottenburg Berlin

RV Zwenkau/ Team Speiche Leipzig

www.rsv-1886-greiz.de

Jg
1964
1963
1964
1964
1966
1961
1959
1962
1962
1963
1965
1960
1964
1964
1961
1963
1957
1962
1966
1963
1960
1963
1960
1960
1963
1959
1963
1962
1964
1964
1963
1962

Sen.
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Ostthiringen Tour 2007 Rahmenprogramm
Ergebnis - Senioren 3

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:

Runden:
Siegerzeit:

Nr.

17
27
15
10
21
1
29
22
9
11
25
24
16
8
30
6
14
20
19
26

Name
Scholz
Riemer
Hack
Flammiger
Kluge
Kollascheck
Hansmann
Schrapp
Huggenberger
Karstedt
Corenzig
Hantsch
Gernegrol3
Hager
Uhlendorf
Lehmann
Ziebell

Otto

Kopp
Markscheffel

Vorname
Klaus-Dieter
Alfred
Gerhard
Jargen
Werner
Hubert
Bernd
Ludwig
Otto
Rudolf
Reiner
Gunter
Albrecht
Norbert
Lutz

Lutz
Wolfgang
Hermann
Joachim
Lothar

29.04.2007 -

29.4.2007
Greiz

SSV Gera 1990 e.V. und 1.RSV 1886 Greiz e.

10 Rd. /67 km
01:43:36

Verein

ESV Lok Schoneweide
RMV Concord

RSV Limburg

1. RV Leipzig 1990

SC Voéhringen

1. RSV 1886 Greiz

RG Vlotha

SC Voéhringen

Team Laura Lauingen
AC Leipzig

ESV Lok Zwickau

RV Zwenkau 1890
Masters DKV Team Neff
RV 1888 Berlin

Eisleber RC Mansfelder Land
NRVg Luisenstadt 1910 Berlin
RSV Nachterstedt

SV S6mmerda

RSV 71 Seeheim
1.Suhler MTB Club

www.rsv-1886-greiz.de

Jg
1952
1950
1952
1955
1954
1952
1952
1954
1955
1953
1954
1950
1951
1951
1952
1953
1951
1953
1953
1949
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Ostthiringen Tour 2007 Rahmenprogramm
Ergebnis - Senioren 4

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:

Runden:
Siegerzeit:

Nr.
110
103
111
106
105
108
104
101
100
112
107
102
109

Name
Pollet
Feuerbach
Kalz

Hohm
Heinicke
Tautenhah
Rudolf
Hentschel
Leder
Poschke
Baumler
Flamig
Naujoks

Vorname
Erwin
Heinz
Frank
Georg
Ekkehard
n Erich
Giwitz
Peter
Henno
Rolf
Wendelin
Wolfgang
Siegmar

29.04.2007 -

29.4.2007
Greiz
SSV Gera 1990 e.V. und 1.RSV 1886 Greiz e.V.

7 Rd. /46,9 km

1:16:40 h

Verein Jg
RC Wendelstein/ Team BGU-Lugato 1945
RV Sossenheim 1946
RSV Concordia Windischeschenbach 1942
RSV Nachterstedt 1944
RSV Borde Magdeburg 1945
RC Wehretal 1942
RSG Frankfurt 1890 1936
Bornaer SV 91 1944
Bad Salzunger RC 92 1937
RSV Borde Magdeburg 1944
RMV Concordia Strullendorf 1938
RSC Sachsenblitz Burgstadt 1937

RC Wendelstein/ Team BGU-Lugato 1942

www.rsv-1886-greiz.de
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